
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W131 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008132 REGION NO : 9 AWARDED ON : May 16 2011
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3703
HWY :SR 999 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :ORCAS FERRY TERMINAL
SEISMIC RETROFIT

09W131

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO. RAZZ CONSTRUCTION, INC.
1501 TAYLOR WAY 5209 E MARGINAL WAY S 4055 HAMMER DR

SEATTLE WA  98134-2429

PROJECT : TACOMA   WA  984214100 SEATTLE   WA  981240067 BELLINGHAM   WA  982267665

COUNTY(S) :SAN JUAN CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 518000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100527

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/05/2011
13:38

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -4.76 % 28.57 % 19.05 %

4,000.00 -199.90 5,400.00 1,200.10 5,000.00 800.104,199.90

STRUCTURE
2 STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL

L.S. 75.00 % 25.00 % 52.50 %

35,000.00 15,000.00 25,000.00 5,000.00 30,500.00 10,500.0020,000.00
3  RESIN BONDED ANCHORS

L.S. -65.56 % 0.00 % 11.11 %

3,100.00 -5,900.00 9,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 1,000.009,000.00
4  MARINE FENDERS

L.S. -50.00 % 24.50 % -50.00 %

5,000.00 -5,000.00 12,450.00 2,450.00 5,000.00 -5,000.0010,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
5 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
6 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -50.00 % 0.00 % 200.00 %

500.00 -500.00 1,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 2,000.001,000.00
7 FORCE ACCOUNT - REMOVE AND RESET CONDUIT

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00

$49,599.00 7.36% $54,849.00 18.72% $55,499.00 20.13%$46,198.90CONTRACT TOTAL



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W131 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008132 REGION NO : 9 AWARDED ON : May 16 2011
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3703
HWY :SR 999 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :ORCAS FERRY TERMINAL
SEISMIC RETROFIT

09W131

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO. RAZZ CONSTRUCTION, INC.
1501 TAYLOR WAY 5209 E MARGINAL WAY S 4055 HAMMER DR

SEATTLE WA  98134-2429

PROJECT : TACOMA   WA  984214100 SEATTLE   WA  981240067 BELLINGHAM   WA  982267665

COUNTY(S) :SAN JUAN CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 518000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100527

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/05/2011
13:38

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

$55,499.00$49,599.00 $54,849.00BASE TOTAL 7.36% 18.72% 20.13%$46,198.90



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W131 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008132 REGION NO : 9 AWARDED ON : May 16 2011
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3703
HWY :SR 999 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :ORCAS FERRY TERMINAL
SEISMIC RETROFIT

09W131

CULBERTSON MARINE CONSTRUCTION INTERWEST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
12935 SIMILK BAY RD 609 N HILL BLVD

PROJECT : ANACORTES   WA  982219306 BURLINGTON   WA  982334600

COUNTY(S) :SAN JUAN CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100353 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100408

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/05/2011
13:38

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 206.60 % 54.77 %

12,877.00 8,677.10 6,500.00 2,300.104,199.90

STRUCTURE
2 STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL

L.S. 89.75 % 150.00 %

37,950.00 17,950.00 50,000.00 30,000.0020,000.00
3  RESIN BONDED ANCHORS

L.S. -87.83 % -44.44 %

1,095.00 -7,905.00 5,000.00 -4,000.009,000.00
4  MARINE FENDERS

L.S. -53.43 % -55.00 %

4,657.00 -5,343.00 4,500.00 -5,500.0010,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
5 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00-1.00
6 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 81.50 % -50.00 %

1,815.00 815.00 500.00 -500.001,000.00
7 FORCE ACCOUNT - REMOVE AND RESET CONDUIT

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00

$60,393.00 30.72% $68,499.00 48.27%$46,198.90CONTRACT TOTAL



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W131 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May  4 2011
CONTRACT NO :008132 REGION NO : 9 AWARDED ON : May 16 2011
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3703
HWY :SR 999 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :ORCAS FERRY TERMINAL
SEISMIC RETROFIT

09W131

CULBERTSON MARINE CONSTRUCTION INTERWEST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
12935 SIMILK BAY RD 609 N HILL BLVD

PROJECT : ANACORTES   WA  982219306 BURLINGTON   WA  982334600

COUNTY(S) :SAN JUAN CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100353 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100408

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/05/2011
13:38

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

$60,393.00 $68,499.00BASE TOTAL 30.72% 48.27%$46,198.90


